
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Daniel Cross - (320661) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

53.73 581 H 11/10/14 Yorkshire Winter Championships Sheffield  2

54.35 561 H 12/10/13 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

55.11 538 H 06/12/14 ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs Sunderland  2

55.68 522 H 30/11/13 ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet Sunderland Bo Kirklees 2

56.41 502 H 01/12/12 ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet Sunderland Bo Kirklees 2

56.51 499 H 13/10/12 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

59.34 431 H 09/10/11 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

59.48 428 H 08/07/12 Borough of Kirklees Champs Series Huddersfield Bo Kirklees 4

1:02.80 364 H 06/11/10 BG North East SC Champs Sunderland Bo Kirklees 2

1:03.22 356 H 10/07/11 Borough of Kirklees Club Championships Huddersfield Bo Kirklees 4

1:03.53 351 H 10/10/10 Yorkshire Winter Comp Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

1:09.23 271 H 11/10/09 Yorkshire Winter Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

1:09.56 267 F 12/10/08 Yorkshire Winter Champs Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

1:09.85 264 H 12/10/08 Yorkshire Winter Champs Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

1:10.38 258 H 29/11/08 North East Region Champs Sunderland Bo Kirklees 1

1:10.87 253  05/07/09 City of Milton Keynes Gala Milton Keynes Bo Kirklees 3

1:11.24 249 H 25/10/08 Harrogate Junior Meet Harrogate Bo Kirklees 1

1:11.75 244 H 27/07/08 Bradford End of Season Shipley Bo Kirklees 3

1:13.71 225 H 22/09/07 Rotherham Metro SC Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

1:14.11 221 H 24/11/07 North East Region BAGCATS Harrogate Bo Kirklees 1

1:14.14 221 H 01/12/07 City of Bradford Christmas Shipley Bo Kirklees 2

1:18.86 183  30/06/07 City of Milton Keynes Stantonbury Bo Kirklees 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.11 538 H 06/12/14 ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs Sunderland  2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



53.73 581 H 11/10/14 Yorkshire Winter Championships Sheffield  2

55.68 522 H 30/11/13 ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet Sunderland Bo Kirklees 2

54.35 561 H 12/10/13 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

56.41 502 H 01/12/12 ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet Sunderland Bo Kirklees 2

56.51 499 H 13/10/12 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

59.48 428 H 08/07/12 Borough of Kirklees Champs Series Huddersfield Bo Kirklees 4

59.34 431 H 09/10/11 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

1:03.22 356 H 10/07/11 Borough of Kirklees Club Championships Huddersfield Bo Kirklees 4

1:02.80 364 H 06/11/10 BG North East SC Champs Sunderland Bo Kirklees 2

1:03.53 351 H 10/10/10 Yorkshire Winter Comp Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

1:09.23 271 H 11/10/09 Yorkshire Winter Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

1:10.87 253  05/07/09 City of Milton Keynes Gala Milton Keynes Bo Kirklees 3

1:10.38 258 H 29/11/08 North East Region Champs Sunderland Bo Kirklees 1

1:11.24 249 H 25/10/08 Harrogate Junior Meet Harrogate Bo Kirklees 1

1:09.56 267 F 12/10/08 Yorkshire Winter Champs Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

1:09.85 264 H 12/10/08 Yorkshire Winter Champs Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

1:11.75 244 H 27/07/08 Bradford End of Season Shipley Bo Kirklees 3

1:14.14 221 H 01/12/07 City of Bradford Christmas Shipley Bo Kirklees 2

1:14.11 221 H 24/11/07 North East Region BAGCATS Harrogate Bo Kirklees 1

1:13.71 225 H 22/09/07 Rotherham Metro SC Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

1:18.86 183  30/06/07 City of Milton Keynes Stantonbury Bo Kirklees 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


